Moravsky bikemaraton 2018

25.08.2018 LeStina (Zabreh)

start ~11:10:10 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaSeno: 97

30km
kategorie

TouristOpen 401
MladsiZaci 493
TouristOpen 460
TouristOpen 458
TouristOpen 457
TouristOpen 496
TouristOpen 495
PredzZaci 456
TouristOpen 488
TouristOpen 455
TouristOpen 454
TouristOpen 452
StarsiZaci 487
TouristOpen 453
TouristOpen 451
TouristOpen 450
TouristOpen 449
TouristOpen 448
TouristOpen 447
MladsiZaci 446
TouristOpen 445
PfedZaci 444
TouristOpen 443
MladsiZaci 459
TouristOpen 461
StarsiZacky 499
TouristOpen 489
StarsiZaci 475
TouristOpen 474
TouristOpen 505
TouristOpen 473
MladsiZacky 498
TouristOpen 472
TouristOpen 462
MladsiZaci 471
StarsiZaci 470
TouristOpen 469
TouristOpen 468
TouristOpen 467
TouristOpen 466
TouristOpen 504
TouristOpen 465
TouristOpen 464
TouristOpen 463
StariZacky 499
StarsiZacky 499
MladsiZaci 402
MladsiZaci 491
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno

APPL TOMAS
NECHUTA MAREK
RIEDL VACLAV
PROVAZ DAVID
POLACH JIRi
PARASKA LUCIE
PARASKA ALES
PAPOUSEK ADAM
NOVOTNY PETR
NEUMANN MILAN
NESPORY JAN

NAVRATILOVA MARTINA

SKOUMAL ROMAN

NAVRATILOVA KATERINA

NADVORNIKOVA EVA
MIROSLAV STRKOLEC
MALA LUCIE

LUBOS KUSY
LACINOVA OLGA
LACINA VOJTECH
KVAPIL JAN

KULIK JAN

KUKLOVA MARTINA
RIEDL VOJTECH
SOLDAN TOMAS
KUDLACKOVA ANNA
ZEMANEK LUKAS
ZAPLETAL JAN
VYHLIDAL LIBOR
VAVRA PETR
TVRDONOVA JANA
TUZAROVA NATALI
SVOMA LUKAS
SOUCEK VOJTECH
SVEDA MICHAL
SVEDA MARTIN
SVEDA LUDEK
SULAKOVA RENATA
STEPAN JAROSLAV
SOURKOVA SIMONA
SIN LADISLAV
STUDENKA JAN
SOVADINOVA SONA
SOVADINA PETR
KUDLACKOVA ANNA
KUDLACKOVA ANNA
BADAL ONDRE)
DOSTAL JAROSLAV
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
ZABREH
VAMBERK
LESTINA
KRS PASEKA
CYKLO POLACH A SYN SUMPERK
LESTINA
ZABREH
UNIKOVO MTB TEAM
SUMPERK
CIRLIBABA
NADORAZ
DETKOVICE
BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
DETKOVICE
AMT TEAM
OMEGA
ZEELANDIA
OMEGA
PRAHA 3
ZAKLADNI A MATERSKA SKOLA, PRAHA 3
CYKLO POLACH A SYN
CK MORAVA
CYKLO ZOPY
DUKLA CHROMEC
CYKLO ZOPY
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
SUMPERK
KLADKY
ZABREH
HOLESOQV
OLOMOUC
GHOST TEAM
LESTINA
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
ZABREH
TA™| ANECI
TRI SNECI
SK SKIVELO NESLYSICiCH OLOMOUC
ZABREH
JIZERSKE PEKARNY
ZABREH
CYKLOMORAVA
CYKLO ZOPY
CYKLO ZOPY
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
CABANBIKE
PAVLOV

startovni listina

rocnik
1981
2007
1939
1974
1991
1981
1979
2008
1986
1966
1970
1989
2003
1987
1988
1957
1983
1959
1971
2007
2002
2009
1994
2006
1977
2004
1986
2005
1967
1963
1983
2006
1994
2002
2007
2005
1978
1974
1994
1957
1964
1991
1970
1969
2004
2004
2007
2006
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Predzaci 500

TouristOpen 419
MladsiZaci 418
TouristOpen 417
StariZacky 416
MladsiZaci 415
TouristOpen 414
StarsiZacky 413
TouristOpen 412
TouristOpen 497
TouristOpen 490
TouristOpen 420
TouristOpen 411
Star$iZaci 410
Star3iZ4ci 409
TouristOpen 408
Star$iZaci 407
StargiZacky 406
MladsiZaci 494
TouristOpen 405
MladsiZaci 404
StarsiZacky 403
MladsiZaci 421
TouristOpen 422
TouristOpen 442
MladsiZaci 432
TouristOpen 441
Predzaci 440
TouristOpen 439
MladsiZaci 438
StarsiZaci 437
StarsiZacky 436
TouristOpen 435
TouristOpen 434
TouristOpen 492
TouristOpen 433
TouristOpen 430
TouristOpen 423
PFedzaci 431
TouristOpen 429
TouristOpen 428
TouristOpen 502
TouristOpen 501
TouristOpen 427
TouristOpen 426
MladsiZaci 503
TouristOpen 425
TouristOpen 424
StarsiZaci 476
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

HERZAN JAN

HEJHAL JOSEF
HARLENDER LUKAS
GRUNDOVA LUCIE
GRULICHOVA ELISKA
FROML PATRIK
FRICAR JAN
FRANKOVA TEREZA
EICHLER MICHAL
DUDEK MICHAL
DOSTAL JAROSLAV
HOLUB MAREK
DOLEZAL JAROMIR
CMAKAL VOJTECH
CMAKAL FRANTISEK
BURES TOMAS

BURES STEPAN
BRAVENCOVA DENISA
BRADAC PETR
BRABLIKOVA DRAHOSLAVA
BLAZEK DAVID
BARTOVA GABRIELA
HOLUB GABRIEL
HOLUBOVA SIMONA
KOPECNY MILAN
KASPAR ADAM
KONIG RADEK

KONIG RADEK
KOLAR JAN

KOHOUT VOJTECH
KOHOUT TOMAS
KLIMESOVA MICHAELA
KLIKOVA DANA
KLEISNEROVA MARKETA
KLEIN PETR

KASPAR LUKAS
KANISCEV ROMAN
HOREL ALOIS
KANISCEV ALEXANDR
KALAB ONDRE])

JIRIK VIT

JANE VLADIMIR

JANE LUKAS
CHVOJKOVA SARKA
CHVOJKA PETR
CHVOJKA FILIP
CHAMLAR LUKAS
HYBL ONDRE]J
ZEMENE JAKUB
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CYKLOMORAVA
KOSTELEC NAD ORLICA-
CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA
BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
PARDUS TUFO PROSTEJOV
BIKE SPORT UNICOV
JUSTDO IT

CYKLOKLUB MORAVA
DOLANY

GHOST TEAM

PAVLOV

RICANY

PA™EKLADY HROCHOVA; BRNA-ADKO

CYKLO POLACH A SYN

CYKLO POLACH A SYN SUMPERK
CYKLOMORAVA

DIBLA TEAM

SHORT BIKE ACADEMY OPLETAL
STETI

OMEGA CZ - CECHY

PARDUS TUFO PROSTEJOV
PARDUS TUFO PROSTEJOV Z.S.
OMEGA CZ - CECHY

RICANY

OLOMOUC

SK RAJEC

NORMALIE CZECH

NORMALIE CZECH

ZABREH

SK SALITH SPORT, Z.S.
KOLOFIX OLOMOUC

CREDO TEAM

OMEGA CZ - CECHY

CERNi KONE

STty

BIKETEAM TJ ZLATE HORY
BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
OMEGA CZ - CECHY
BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
LESTINA

RAZDVATRI

BLUDOV

SUMPERK

GHOST TEAM

GHOST TEAM

GHOST JUNIOR TEAM

BOUDA MADAFAKA

ZABREH

D2MONT MERIDA CYCLING TEAM

2009
1972
2007
1975
2005
2006
2001
2003
1978
1973
1979
1959
1974
2005
2003
1972
2003
2003
2007
1976
2007
2003
2006
1966
1956
2006
1976
2008
1986
2006
2005
2004
1970
1983
1985
2000
1970
1953
2009
1990
1963
1968
1995
1982
1977
2007
1988
1987
2003
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